
VENDOR ATTENDEE LIST 
2023 ASHEVILLE CONFERENCE 

COMPANY ATTENDEE 

Allianz Life 
Brian Milberg – 919-667-3357 
brian.milberg@allianzlife.com 
Michael Chadwick – 864-907-3326 
Michael.chadwick@allianzlife.com 

Barnabas Capital 
Brian Enriquez – 
brian.enriquez@barnabascapital.com 
Cooper Creech – 
cooper.creech@barnabascapital.com 
Mark Logan – mlogan@athene.com 

Brighthouse 
JD Sikes – jsikes@brighthousefinancial.com 
Zach Riggan 
zriggan@brighthousefinancial.com  

Corebridge Financial 
Kevin Hart - 404-804-7281 
kevin.hart@corebridgefinancial.com 

Coventry 
William Perry – wperry@coventry.com 
Patrick Cahill – pcahill@coventry.com 

Delaware Life 
Julie Paquette – 843-822-3455 
Julie.paquette@dlmarketing.com 
John Marshall – 704-608-8900 
John.marshall@dlmarketing.com 

Jackson National 
Douglas Gresham – 919-357-5052 
Douglas.gresham@jackson.com  

Lincoln 
David Dickson – 803-600-7054 
David.dickson@lfd.com 
Turner Creech – 704-905-7491 
Turner.creech@lfd.com 

Nationwide 
Gary McDermott – 727-772-3949 
Mcdermg1@nationwide.com 
Greg Carley – garleyg1@nationwide.com 

Prudential 
Brian Stannard – 678-231-4112 
Brian.stannard@prudential.com 
Linda Sherman – 
linda.sherman@prudential.com 
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Symetra 

Kit Cagle – 336-682-2377 
Kit.cagle@symetra.com  

  
American Funds Jackson Schutte – 

Jackson.schutte@capgroup.com 
 
Bluerock 

Kim Comer – 617-838-4426 
kcomer@bluerockcm.com 
Sandra Negrao – 201-955-9506 
snegrao@bluerockcm.com  

Capital Square  Tim Cronic – 
tcronic@capitalsquaresales.com 
Michele Kyoko Wiens – 
mwiens@capitalsq.com  

 
Carter Funds 

Weldon Evans – 602-909-7575 
wevans@carterfunds.com  
Karen George – 813-535-7904 
kgeorge@carterfunds.com  

CIM Gabriel Valente – gvalente@cimgroup.com  
 
CNL 

Steve Fogerty – 704-490-2218 
Steven.fogerty@cnl.com 
Tammy Schultz – 407-540-7657 
Tammy.schultz@cnl.com  

 
ExchangeRight 

David Flamm – 678-784-0721 
dflamm@exchangeright.com 
Michelle Drummond – 689-910-1031 
mdrummond@exchangeright.com 

 
First Trust 

Josh Gongaware – 
jgongaware@ftadvisors.com 
630-770-0443 
Cara Thomas – cthomas@ftportfolios.com 
704-351-8257 

 
Gladstone 

John Sabey – 571-358-3657 
John.sabey@gladstonesecurities.com 
Sean Boyd – 303-668-5002 
Sean.boyd@gladstonesecurities.com  

 
Preferred Capital 

 
Peter Zucco – pzucco@pcsalts.com 
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Prep Securities 

Sean McEntegart – 508-380-4029 
smcentegart@prepsecurities.com  
Jeremy Groh – 312-933-9221 
jgroh@prepsecurities.com  

 
Principal Funds` 

Blake Hood – hood.blake@principal.com 
Tyler DuBay – dubay.tyler@principal.com  

 
Resource Financial 

Rick Joyner – 919-654-6382 
rjoyner@rfsemail.com 
Ken Updegrave – kupdegrave@rfsemail.com   

 
Skyway Capital 

Shaun O’Leary – 
shaun.oleary@skycapitalmarkets.com 
Adin Lohry – 
adin.lohry@skycapitalmarkets.com 

 
Voya Financial 

Timothy Retz – 515-344-0615 
Timothy.retz@voya.com  
Alecka Kress – alecka.kress@voya.com 

  
 
Pershing 

Christopher Fulco –201-536-6829 
cfulco@pershing.com  
Meaghan Orlando – 201-413-3917 
Meaghan.orlando@bnymellon.com  
Len Crantz – 609-512-3368 
Leonard.cantz@bnymellon.com  

 
First Carolina Wealth 

Ron Day – 919-880-8742 
RonDay@firstcarolinabank.com   
Doug Ford – 919-573-9214 
dougford@firstcarolinabank.com  
John Slayton – 
johnslayton@firstcarolinabank.com 
Drew Ginsberg – 919-476-1007 
drewginsberg@firstcarolinabank.com  

Retirement Resource 
Management 

Steve Gaito – 919-341-0277 
steve@retirerm.com  

 
FMG Suites 

Keith Capielo – 858-251-2432 
Keith.capielo@fmgsuite.com  

 
Redtail Technology 

Tony Donato – 800-206-5030 #2 
Anthony.donato@redtailtechnology.com  
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